
Copa Espana Galicia Junior 2021
Santiago (GAL), 09 May 2021

-60 kg
31 Judoka

08-May-2021 - 20:29:17 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

COTON VAZQUEZ, Anderson Dibaris

GONZALEZ VARELA, Alejandro

IGLESIAS BLANCO, Pedro

SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ, Lucas

INFANZON OCAMPO, Carlos

TATO FERNANDEZ, Samuel

CASTRO REGO, Alex

GONZALEZ BLANCO, Manuel

BARBE LOPEZ, Sergio

PARRILLA MUNOZ, Daniel

SANCHEZ RUBIN, Javier

GUTIERRREZ SUAREZ, Luen

MONTERO ALVAREZ, Nicolas

BERTO JORGE, Hugo

GARCIA POSADA, Hugo

VILA TOBIO, Nicolas

CAMPOS VARON, Jorge

RODILES FREIRE, Alejandro

CERNUDA SANTAMARINA, Luis Angel

LARRAMENDI BALLADARES, Tiago

MORAL NAVARRO, Alejandro

FRANCISCO RUIZ, Angel

GARCIA LOPEZ, Anton

GARCIA VICENTE, Mateo

UZQUIAGA ESCOURIDO, Mario

CID RIVAS, Alex

DEVESA SALGADO, Daniel

PATINO MARTINEZ, Xexus

GUTIERREZ BARBEITO, Inigo

ADROVER AMADO, Victor

IGLESIAS VEGA, Iago

ART

LUG

EJC

COM

COR

BAS

FER

UDC

UDC

FDF

FER

SEN

LUG

BAS

GSU

EJC

ART

UDC

LUG

EJC

FDF

FIN

BAS

FDF

COM

FER

EJC

CUL

UDC

JBM

TSA

MORAL NAVARRO, A.  (FDF)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa Espana Galicia Junior 2021
Santiago (GAL), 09 May 2021

-66 kg
31 Judoka

08-May-2021 - 20:29:17 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GARCIA MONTERO, Alfonso

ROYO RUBIO, Sergio Yeray

DE PRADO GONZALEZ, Alejandro

CASTRO ESTEBAN, Diego

YMIA FERNANDEZ, Pablo

CASTRO PATINO, Xavi

COUTO SOLLA, Diego

MARQUES CRESPO, Gutier

IGLESIAS ALVAREZ, Alejandro

CASTRO PATINO, Martin

RODRIGUEZ PENA, Xoel

MOLEDO GOMEZ, Gorka

RODRIGUEZ FARALDO, Mateo

CASTREJON CASTRO, Jesus

MOLARES ALONSO, Roberto Carlos

CORRAL GARRIDO, Javier

SIMON BLANCO, Edgar

DANGELO SABIN, Luca

CASTELLANOS CASTRO, Carlos

MORALES MONTERO, Christian

CARRODEGUAS DIAZ, Bruno

PINAQUE VIGO, Fernando

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, Ivan

LACCONE CARIGLIA, Francesco

SANTOS MATO, Sergio

BUSTOS RODRIGUEZ, Ivan

ORIA LISTE, Hugo

PEREZ GOMEZ, Aaron

BARREIRO GONZALEZ, Luis

ADAN MARTINEZ, Pablo

LOPEZ RIVERA, Diego

COR

FDF

FIN

FDF

SHI

OLE

BAS

LUG

FDF

OLE

COM

CUL

COR

FER

GSU

COR

CAP

ENC

OLE

FDF

FER

EJC

COR

ART

CUL

FDF

BAS

LUK

TSA

FDF

COR

GARCIA MONTERO, A.  (COR)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa Espana Galicia Junior 2021
Santiago (GAL), 09 May 2021

-73 kg
14 Judoka

08-May-2021 - 20:29:17 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CARNERO PEREZ, Alexandre

VARELA NAYA, Oscar

FARO NORES, Alexandre

VEGARA MARTIN, Ivan

PATINO HERRERO, Nicolas

BRAVO GARCIA, Ivan

RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ, Francisco Xabier

CANDAL GOMEZ, Joel

MEIZOSO DE BERNARDO, Jose Alejandro

PARRILLA MUNOZ, Rodrigo

VIEIRA FERRE, Angel

NAVEIRA SUAREZ, Alex

TRILLO VALEIRO, Miguel

GUDE VILA, Alexis

BAZ

CUL

GSU

FDF

ART

CAM

EJC

CAM

COR

FDF

PON

CAM

BIT

SEN

CARNERO PEREZ, A.  (BAZ)

CANDAL GOMEZ, J.  (CAM)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa Espana Galicia Junior 2021
Santiago (GAL), 09 May 2021

-81 kg
12 Judoka

08-May-2021 - 20:29:17 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

AKIMIDZE, Giorgi

SOUTO PACHECO, Martin

CALVO SANCHEZ, Bruno

FERNANDEZ TEMES, Nicolas

ALVAREZ CELEMIN, David

SALGADO LAGO, Alberto

MARTIN GARCIA, Rodrigo

CADILLA VASCONCELLOS, Pablo

SANTONJA GOMIS, Jordi

FERREIRO LOPEZ, Miguel

GARCIA ESMORIS, Pablo

GARCIA VAZQUEZ, Aaron

FDF

JBM

CUL

OLE

TSA

COR

BIT

JBM

FDF

COR

TSA

SHI

AKIMIDZE, Giorgi  (FDF)

FERNANDEZ TEMES, N.  (OLE)

MARTIN GARCIA, R.  (BIT)

FERREIRO LOPEZ, M.  (COR)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa Espana Galicia Junior 2021
Santiago (GAL), 09 May 2021

-90 kg
7 Judoka

08-May-2021 - 20:29:17 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

PEREZ BECEIRO, Manuel

IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, Jose

ESTRAVIZ RANA, Enrique

MIRAS OLIVER, Miguel

PATINO HERRERO, Daniel

GARCIA NOGUEIRA, Hugo

RIAL DIAZ, Ivan

FER

COR

CAM

CAM

ART

PON

EJC

PEREZ BECEIRO, M.  (FER)

IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, J.  (COR)

ESTRAVIZ RANA, E.  (CAM)

MIRAS OLIVER, M.  (CAM)

PATINO HERRERO, D.  (ART)

GARCIA NOGUEIRA, H.  (PON)

RIAL DIAZ, Ivan  (EJC)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa Espana Galicia Junior 2021
Santiago (GAL), 09 May 2021

-100 kg
6 Judoka

08-May-2021 - 20:29:17 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SALVADO CARRILLO, Diego

ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jorge

DIAZ ROBELO, Mario

., .

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Eloy

NEBLEA, Marian Alexandru

COM

COR

CAM

LIB

ENC

LUK

SALVADO CARRILLO, D.  (COM)

ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J.  (COR)

DIAZ ROBELO, M.  (CAM)

., .  (LIB)

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, E.  (ENC)

NEBLEA, M.  (LUK)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.





Copa Espana Galicia Junior 2021
Santiago (GAL), 09 May 2021

-48 kg
7 Judoka

08-May-2021 - 20:29:17 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

PEREZ SOLER, Eva

GAITERO MARTIN, Marta

MESA FERNANDEZ, Adriana

ROJAS GONZALEZ, Maria

MONTERO ABELLA, Alba

CASTRO ESTEBAN, Malena

VICENTE PAZ, Saray

FDF

FIN

LIC

FDF

CAM

FDF

JBM

PEREZ SOLER, Eva  (FDF)

GAITERO MARTIN, M.  (FIN)

MESA FERNANDEZ, A.  (LIC)

ROJAS GONZALEZ, M.  (FDF)

MONTERO ABELLA, A.  (CAM)

CASTRO ESTEBAN, M.  (FDF)

VICENTE PAZ, S.  (JBM)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa Espana Galicia Junior 2021
Santiago (GAL), 09 May 2021

-52 kg
9 Judoka

08-May-2021 - 20:29:17 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

INSUA IGLESIAS, Andrea

PATINO MARTINEZ, Sara

VERA CASTINEIRAS, Belen

BLANCO GARCIA, Naira

VILLARES BELLO, Eva

VILLAHOZ MARTINEZ, Ines

PEREZ LIMIA, Ana Maria

SILVA GARCIA, Yanira

FERREIRO CABADO, Belen

ADD

CUL

COR

BER

SEN

FIN

CAM

UDC

ART

INSUA IGLESIAS, A.  (ADD)

BLANCO GARCIA, N.  (BER)

VILLARES BELLO, E.  (SEN)

VILLAHOZ MARTINEZ, I.  (FIN)

PEREZ LIMIA, A.  (CAM)

SILVA GARCIA, Y.  (UDC)

FERREIRO CABADO, B.  (ART)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa Espana Galicia Junior 2021
Santiago (GAL), 09 May 2021

-57 kg
13 Judoka

08-May-2021 - 20:29:17 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GUDE VILA, Lidia

PAZOS TRILLO, Lucia

GARCIA AMADO, Esther

FERNANDEZ LUACES, Paula

VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL, Leyre

FRANCISCO RUIZ, Ines

LOPEZ PEON, Alicia

SANCHEZ TABOADA, Nuria

SAMORAH LAKI, Kautar

PEREZ PACHECO, Veronica

GARCIA PAN, Natalia

MONTERO ALVAREZ, Lucia

VAZQUEZ SEIJAS, Uxia

LUG

BER

COM

CAM

PON

FIN

CAP

SHI

FDF

JBM

CAM

LUG

COM

GUDE VILA, Lidia  (LUG)

FRANCISCO RUIZ, I.  (FIN)

LOPEZ PEON, A.  (CAP)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa Espana Galicia Junior 2021
Santiago (GAL), 09 May 2021

-63 kg
10 Judoka

08-May-2021 - 20:29:17 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Laura

GARCIA CERNADAS, Marina

GONZALEZ TIO, Irene

RIVEIRO BECERRA, Lucia

PLAZA PEDRE, Marta

LAGE RIVERA, Sabela

COUTY, Pauline

GOMEZ IBASETA, Marina

DEL MORAL MILLAN, Rocio

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Aroa

FDF

COR

PON

COM

OLE

OLE

FDF

LUG

TSA

FDF

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, L.  (FDF)

GARCIA CERNADAS, M.  (COR)

PLAZA PEDRE, M.  (OLE)

LAGE RIVERA, S.  (OLE)

COUTY, Pauline  (FDF)

GOMEZ IBASETA, M.  (LUG)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa Espana Galicia Junior 2021
Santiago (GAL), 09 May 2021

-70 kg
9 Judoka

08-May-2021 - 20:29:17 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

INSUA IGLESIAS, Noelia

MATALOBOS MENDEZ, Raquel

GONZALEZ DA COSTA EVANGELISTA, Noa

MONTERO ABELLA, Iris

VIZOSO HERNANDEZ, Ana

LOMBA QUINTAS, Carla

COUSELO VILLANUEVA, Sabela

AGUDO HUERTA, Daniela

LOPEZ TRAORE, Aine

ADD

TSA

JBM

CAM

FDF

JBM

ADD

FDF

GSU

INSUA IGLESIAS, N.  (ADD)

MATALOBOS MENDEZ, R.  (TSA)

GONZALEZ DA COSTA EVANGELISTA, N.  (JBM)

MONTERO ABELLA, I.  (CAM)

VIZOSO HERNANDEZ, A.  (FDF)

AGUDO HUERTA, D.  (FDF)

LOPEZ TRAORE, A.  (GSU)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa Espana Galicia Junior 2021
Santiago (GAL), 09 May 2021

-78 kg
2 Judoka
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.., ..

MORENO CAMPO, June

LIB

FER

Final Results
1.
2.



Copa Espana Galicia Junior 2021
Santiago (GAL), 09 May 2021 +78 kg

3 Judoka

08-May-2021 - 20:29:17 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

QUINTELA PRECEDO, Antia COM

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Fabiola SHI

PIQUIN CASABELLA, Carla GSU

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

QUINTELA PRECEDO, Antia

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Fabiola

QUINTELA PRECEDO, Antia

PIQUIN CASABELLA, Carla

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Fabiola

PIQUIN CASABELLA, Carla

COM

SHI

COM

GSU

SHI

GSU

Final Results
1.

2.

3.


